V

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2022)

Appeared : 55

SINo College

10

1

12

13

SSUHSI150l2012IPt-"I/EXI738° N November - _

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Roll
DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

No
05250

12348

14370

14395

14437

14452

17139

17144

17145

17167

17171

20159

20168

Panab Jyoti
Nath

Nabaneeta
Rajbongshi

Al Faruk Khan

Hemson

Missong

Ridip Jyoti Das

Sudipta Borah

Biswajit Pait

Elius Ahmed

Goutam Saikia

Mary

Lalchhanhimi

Md. Saddam
Hussain

Jahida Parbin

Manuranjan
Sonowal

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed : 34

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-lI(T), Pharmaceutical
Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management,
Absent in Pharmaceutics-II(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-ll(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-Ii(T),
Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-Il(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-Ii(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store & Business
Management

Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-li(T), Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-li(T), Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-ll(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T),
Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-1I(T)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of 4




SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

14 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20180 Nurnahar Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-Il(T), Drug Store & Business
AMC, Dibrugarh Nazmin Management

15 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 20188 Rafel Sarkar Fail Fail in Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T)
AMC, Dibrugarh

16 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24843 Akhtarul Islam Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

17 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24845 Aminur Islam Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

18 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24857 BulumoniDeka Fail Absent in Pharmaceutics-lI(T)(P), Pharmaceutical
AMC, Dibrugarh Chemistry-lI(P), Pharmacology & Toxicology(P), Hospital &

Clinical Pharmacy(P)

19 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24861 Dhiraj Baishya Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)
AMC, Dibrugarh

20 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24879 Krishna Kanta Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)
AMC, Dibrugarh Mili

21 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24880 Kukuti Pegu Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-ll(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-Ii(T),
AMC, Dibrugarh Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)

22 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24881 Lalremruati Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Ralte subject(s)

23 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24883 Madhusmita Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Pator subject(s)

24 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24892 Mayuree Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-lI(T), Drug Store & Business
AMC, Dibrugarh Sonowal Management

25 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24906 Rakibul Ahmed Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh subject(s)

26 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24907 Raktim Jyoti Passed appeared
AMC, Dibrugarh Sharma subject(s)

27 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24910 Ruhul Amin Fail Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)
AMC, Dibrugarh

28 Institute of Pharmacy, DIB 24914 Sabina Yeasmin Passed appeared

SSUHSI150/2012/Pt-"I/EXI738° N November - _

AMC, Dibrugarh

subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 2 of 4




SINo College Roll No Name Result

29 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 11379 Mohanjyoti Fail
GMC, Guwahati Pegu

30 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 17096 Dibya Jyoti Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati Baishya subject(s)

31 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 17108 Mohansab Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati Kaman subject(s)

32 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 18185 Arshad Khan Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

33 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 18186 KarpunpuliPait Fail
GMC, Guwahati

34 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 18187 Longbamon Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati Tisso subject(s)

35 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 20040 Bhaskar Mili Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

36 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 20075 Saiful Islam Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

37 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 21929 Akibul Hassan Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

38 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 24780 Debasish Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati Baruah subject(s)

39 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 24799 Madhurjya Deka Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

40 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 24807 Mostafikul Islam Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

41 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 24809 Mozammel Ali  Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

42 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 24824 Rakesh Kaibarta Passed appeared
GMC, Guwahati subject(s)

43 Institute of Pharmacy, GAU 24832 Saidul Islam Passed appeared

SSUHSI150/2012/Pt-"I/EXI738° N November - _

GMC, Guwahati

subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutics-Il(T), Drug Store & Business

Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-
lI(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(P), Pharmaceutical
Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 3 of 4




SINo College

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

SSUHSI150/2012IPt-"I/EXI738° N November - _

Roll No

Name Result Remark

Institute of Pharmacy, SIL 24937 Jabidul Islam Passed appeared

SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy,
SMC, Silchar

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

24940

24946

24947

24948

24950

24954

24956

24959

24962

24964

24965

Barbhuiya subject(s)
Mahi Das Passed appeared
subject(s)

Nilufa Zaman Passed appeared
subject(s)

Parash Saikia  Passed appeared
subject(s)

Punam Kurmi  Passed appeared
subject(s)

Ridip Sarania Passed appeared

subject(s)
Ruby Passed appeared
Ngurdinpui subject(s)

Samina Yesmin Passed appeared
subject(s)

Shorif Hossain  Passed appeared
Mollah subject(s)

Swelluj Zaman  Passed appeared
Mazumder subject(s)

Unikrishnan Das Passed appeared
subject(s)

Wahidur Passed appeared
Rahman Laskar subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 4 of 4




