

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2022)

$\mathbf{A}_{]}$	ppeared : 55					Passed: 34
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	05250	Panab Jyoti Nath	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management, Absent in Pharmaceutics-II(T)
2	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	12348	Nabaneeta Rajbongshi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Drug Store & Business Management
3	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	14370	Al Faruk Khan	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)
4	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	14395	Hemson Missong	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store & Business Management
5	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	14437	Ridip Jyoti Das	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
6	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	14452	Sudipta Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
7	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	17139	Biswajit Pait	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Drug Store & Business Management
8	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	17144	Elius Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	17145	Goutam Saikia	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T)
10	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	17167	Mary Lalchhanhimi	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Drug Store & Business Management
11	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	17171	Md. Saddam Hussain	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
12	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	20159	Jahida Parbin	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store & Business Management
13	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	20168	Manuranjan Sonowal	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)



i/c Controller of Examinations

D Pharm(II)_Sup_Result

(August, 2022)

SI No	College	Roll		Name	Result	Remark
14	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	20180	Nurnahar Nazmin	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Drug Store & Business Management
15	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	20188	Rafel Sarkar	Fail	Fail in Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T)
16	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24843	Akhtarul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
17	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24845	Aminur Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24857	Bulumoni Deka	Fail	Absent in Pharmaceutics-II(T)(P), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(P), Pharmacology & Toxicology(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(P)
19	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24861	Dhiraj Baishya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)
20	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24879	Krishna Kanta Mili	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)
21	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24880	Kukuti Pegu	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)
22	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24881	Lalremruati Ralte	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24883	Madhusmita Pator	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24892	Mayuree Sonowal	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Drug Store & Business Management
25	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24906	Rakibul Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24907	Raktim Jyoti Sharma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
27	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24910	Ruhul Amin	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)
28	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	DIB	24914	Sabina Yeasmin	Passed appeared subject(s)	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
29	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	11379	Mohanjyoti Pegu	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Drug Store & Business Management
30	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	17096	Dibya Jyoti Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	17108	Mohansab Kaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	18185	Arshad Khan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	18186	Karpunpuli Pait	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(P), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management
34	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	18187	Longbamon Tisso	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
35	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	20040	Bhaskar Mili	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
36	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	20075	Saiful Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	21929	Akibul Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
38	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	24780	Debasish Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	24799	Madhurjya Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
40	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	24807	Mostafikul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	24809	Mozammel Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	24824	Rakesh Kaibarta	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	24832	Saidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
44	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24937	Jabidul Islam Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
45	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24940	Mahi Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24946	Nilufa Zaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
47	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24947	Parash Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
48	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24948	Punam Kurmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
49	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24950	Ridip Sarania	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24954	Ruby Ngurdinpui	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24956	Samina Yesmin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
52	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24959	Shorif Hossain Mollah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24962	Swelluj Zaman Mazumder	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
54	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24964	Unikrishnan Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	Institute of Pharmacy, SMC, Silchar	SIL	24965	Wahidur Rahman Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	



D Pharm(II)_Sup_Result (August, 2022)

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-III/Ex/7380